10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit 1000’ Linear Feet (See Alera Express Brochure for Limitations and Details.)
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit 1000’ Linear Feet (See Alera Express Brochure for Limitations and Details.)
LCV- Curv LED
LCVR-L- LED Curv Radial Lens
LCV
LCVR
SHIELDING
L Opal Lens
LUMEN
PACKAGE
VW Very Low Watt
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen
LUMEN
PACKAGE
VW Very Low Watt
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen
MODEL
LCV Curv
LED
MODEL
LCVR Curv
Radial
Lens LED
SUSPENSION
LENGTH
48 48"
96 96"
Other lengths
available on request
SUSPENSION
LENGTH
48 48"
96 96"
Other lengths
available on request
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
DRIVER
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
DRIVER
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
–
–
OPTIONS
DC Dust Cover2
SCE Sculpted End Cap (55⁄16")2
BN Bull Nose End Cap (51⁄16")2
ELL10 Emergency Battery Pack
Installed3
EMC One Emergency Circuit1
GTD Generator Transfer Device1,3
NLC Night Light Circuit1
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
TBAR TBAR Mounting
SLC Sloped Ceiling Coupler
(45° swivel from vertical)
A/B A/B Circuitry
OPTIONS
AB A/B Circuitry
ELL10 Emergency Battery Pack2
EMC One Emergency Circuit1